RXi – Web Panel March 2021
4 www.Emerson.com
Understanding the Part Numbers
Product Type
C : Full Unit
R : Replacement Backing
Type of Screen
S : Standard Emerson Bezel
O : Outdoor SLR Emerson Bezel
Screen Size
07 : 7” Diagonal Display
10 : 10” Diagonal Display
12 : 12” Diagonal Display
15 : 15” Diagonal Display
19 : 19” Diagonal Display
24 : 24” Diagonal Display
IC757 C S W 19 WHMI
Example: IC757C S W19 WHMI
19” RXi – Web Panel, Standard Bezel
Complete Units
Part Number Description
IC757COW07WHMI 7” RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC757COW10WHMI 10" RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC757COW12WHMI 12" RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC757COW15WHMI 15" RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC757CSW07WHMI 7” RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Widescreen
IC757CSW10WHMI 10” RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Widescreen
IC757CSW12WHMI 12" RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Widescreen
IC757CSW15WHMI 15” RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Widescreen
IC757CSW19WHMI 19” RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Widescreen
IC757CSW24WHMI 24” RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Widescreen
Ordering Information
RXi – Web PanelMarch 2021
4www.Emerson.com
Replacement Backing
Part Number Description
IC757ROW07WHMI Replacement Back for 7” RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC757ROW10WHMI Replacement Back for 10” RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC757ROW12WHMI Replacement Back for 12” RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC757ROW15WHMI Replacement Back for 15” RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC757RSW07WHMI Replacement Back for 7” RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Widescreen
IC757RSW10WHMI Replacement Back for 10” RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Widescreen
IC757RSW12WHMI Replacement Back for 12” RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Widescreen
IC757RSW15WHMI Replacement Back for 15” RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Widescreen
IC757RSW19WHMI Replacement Back for 19” RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Widescreen
IC757RSW24WHMI Replacement Back for 24” RXi - Web Panel - Emerson Bezel, Widescreen
RXi – Web Panel
00813-0100-0117
Data Sheet
March 2021